
	Fluconazole
	16h
	24h
	48h

	
	Radic*
	FIC Index
	Radic
	FIC Index
	Radic
	FIC Index

	[bookmark: _Hlk361060784]0.5
	<0.049
	>2
	<0.049
	>2
	0.98
	<1

	0.25
	<0.049
	>1
	<0.049
	>1
	0.39
	<0.5

	0.13
	<0.049
	0.5-1
	<0.049
	0.5-1
	12.5
	>1

	[bookmark: _Hlk361044211][bookmark: _Hlk361044144]0.063
	6.25
	>1
	6.25
	>1
	12.5
	>1

	0.031
	6.25
	>1
	6.25
	>1
	12.5
	>1

	0.016
	6.25
	>1
	6.25
	>1
	12.5
	>1

	0.0078
	6.25
	>1
	6.25
	>1
	12.5
	>1
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